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Certificate No:QEC 14412
AS/NZS 9001:2000
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SPECIFICATION

1/2" NPT / BSP
3/4" NPT / BSP
1"    NPT / BSP

AF HEX

25.4mm
28.5mm
34.8mm

E

23mm
23mm
25mm
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45mm
45mm
50mm
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D1

12mm
16mm
19mm

D2

16mm
19mm
22mm

Specify Quality assurances Documentation Certificate  
Reference 

 Material certificate – barstock  ORIGINAL 
 Hydrostatic Pressure test certificate   -  Internal           1044 
 NACE - Heat treatment certificate                1045 
 Cleaned for oxygen  IEC 60877  

Sealed in plastic bag                                   
1055 

 Thermowell calculation to ASME PTC 19.3                   1135 
 Tagging  STAMP 
 ITP (specify)                                                       1056 C 
 Other  Specify 
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WELD or SPRING LOADED

INSTRUMENT
CONNECTION

6 mm

LARGE ALUMINIUM
TERMINAL HEAD IP65
316 STAINLESS STEEL

BARSTOCK TAPERED THERMOWELL


